
Event Results

BSCBAA - Boykin Spaniel Club & Breeders Assoc. America 
National Specialty, TX 2025

Saturday March 8, 2025 (AM)(Event# : 2025683703)
AND

Sunday March 9, 2025 (AM)(Event# : 2025683704)

Junior-AM Saturday March 8, 2025
Entered (18)
Started (15)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Scout Weber’s Texas Scout Dana Weber Dana Weber Pass
2 Ginny TEXAS TRACE VIRGINIA Collin Conrad Collin Conrad() Pass
4 Taos Texas Trace Taos Herrera Michael Herrera Michael Herrera Pass
7 Winnie Texas Trace El Paso's Winnie Jonah Jacobsen Jonah Jacobsen() Pass
11 Trigger Texas Trace Dova's Texas Trigger Becky Burns Becky Burns(A) Pass
12 Echo Texas Traces Echo Elaine Micah Smith Micah Smith Pass
13 Rio Texas Trace Rio Corey McKinzey Corey McKinzey Pass

14 Austin GCH CH Texas Trace Midnight In
Austin's Boy Roslin Copeland/Ginger Hurley Roslin Copeland Pass

15 Port Lakota's First Port Of Call WCI William Vigrass/Elizabeth
Vigrass Paul Kartes(P) Pass

5 Jewell bug Texas Trace Jewell Walt Thorne Walt Thorne() NQ
8 Birdie Texas Trace Birdie Watkins Bruce Watkins Bruce Watkins() NQ

9 Lucy Texas Trace Lucy Faulkner Campbell Faulkner Campbell
Faulkner() NQ

10 Tex CH Texas Trace Sunny's Big Tex Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland NQ
17 Gunner R&D's Gunner Patrick Doyle patrick doyle(A) NQ

18 Roxie Roxie Leary Raymond Leary/Stephanie
Leary Stephanie Leary NQ

3 Deets Texas Trace Deets Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland Scratch

6 Blaze GCH CH Texas Trace Rio De Los Brazos
De Dios FTN Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland Scratch

16 Charlie Texas Trace Cooper's Charlie Michael McMahon Michael
McMahon() Scratch

Senior-AM Saturday March 8, 2025
Entered (2)
Started (2)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Coup Texas Trace Coupland Scott Stover/Greg Copeland Scott Stover(A) Pass
2 Roxie Roxie Leary Raymond Leary/Stephanie Leary Raymond Leary NQ

Master-AM Saturday March 8, 2025
Entered (5)
Started (5)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Hank Waterybutts Hank SH JHR Patrick Scott William
Atkinson(P) Pass

2 Pistol Lone Star Special Delivery MH Lloyd Fallin Lloyd Fallin Pass
5 Ranger Hillcountry Greased Lightning MH James Kane James Kane Pass
3 Jessie Hartlands North Star Jessie Mike Norris/Pamela Norris Mike Norris(A) NQ

4 Ricky Bobby GCH Beekauz I'm On Fire JH SHU
CD RI WC

Sharon Kauzlarich/Daniel
Kauzlarich

Sharon
Kauzlarich(A) NQ
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Junior-AM Sunday March 9, 2025
Entered (18)
Started (14)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Gunner R&D's Gunner Patrick Doyle patrick doyle(A) Pass
2 Tex CH Texas Trace Sunny's Big Tex Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland Pass
4 Winnie Texas Trace El Paso's Winnie Jonah Jacobsen Jonah Jacobsen() Pass

5 Roxie Roxie Leary Raymond Leary/Stephanie
Leary Stephanie Leary Pass

6 Austin GCH CH Texas Trace Midnight In
Austin's Boy Roslin Copeland/Ginger Hurley Roslin Copeland Pass

7 Hunter Texas trace Cazador Logan Bell Logan Bell() Pass
8 Scout Weber’s Texas Scout Dana Weber Dana Weber Pass
9 Rio Texas Trace Rio Corey McKinzey Corey McKinzey Pass
10 Echo Texas Traces Echo Elaine Micah Smith Micah Smith Pass
12 Ginny TEXAS TRACE VIRGINIA Collin Conrad Collin Conrad() Pass
13 Trigger Texas Trace Dova's Texas Trigger Becky Burns Becky Burns(A) Pass

14 Port Lakota's First Port Of Call WCI William Vigrass/Elizabeth
Vigrass Paul Kartes(P) Pass

16 Lucy Texas Trace Lucy Faulkner Campbell Faulkner Campbell
Faulkner() Pass

17 Birdie Texas Trace Birdie Watkins Bruce Watkins Bruce Watkins() Pass

3 Charlie Texas Trace Cooper's Charlie Michael McMahon Michael
McMahon() Scratch

11 Deets Texas Trace Deets Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland Scratch

15 Blaze GCH CH Texas Trace Rio De Los Brazos
De Dios FTN Roslin Copeland Roslin Copeland Scratch

18 Taos Texas Trace Taos Herrera Michael Herrera Michael Herrera Scratch

Senior-AM Sunday March 9, 2025
Entered (2)
Started (2)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

2 Coup Texas Trace Coupland Scott Stover/Greg Copeland Scott Stover(A) Pass
1 Roxie Roxie Leary Raymond Leary/Stephanie Leary Raymond Leary NQ

Master-AM Sunday March 9, 2025
Entered (5)
Started (5)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Ranger Hillcountry Greased Lightning MH James Kane James Kane Pass

3 Hank Waterybutts Hank SH JHR Patrick Scott William
Atkinson(P) Pass

5 Pistol Lone Star Special Delivery MH Lloyd Fallin Lloyd Fallin Pass

2 Ricky Bobby GCH Beekauz I'm On Fire JH SHU
CD RI WC

Sharon Kauzlarich/Daniel
Kauzlarich

Sharon
Kauzlarich(A) NQ

4 Jessie Hartlands North Star Jessie Mike Norris/Pamela Norris Mike Norris(A) NQ
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